New Product Introduction:
Limitless™ WGLA Series Global Limit Switch
and WPMM Monitor
Copyright © 2010 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Honeywell.com
2
Copyright © 2010 Honeywell International Inc.  All rights reserved.
Limitless™ WGLA Series Switches and WPMM Series Monitor

Limitless™ WGLA Series Switches and WPMM Series Monitor
Limitless™ Series WGLA Series
• How to Order
Available through iCOM now. In stock for immediate delivery
Listing Description
WGLA1A01AA1A
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, standard lever with 19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in] nylon rollers
WGLA1A01AA1B
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, standard lever with 19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in] steel rollers
WGLA1A01AA4J
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, 200 mm aluminum adjustable rod actuator
WGLA1A01AB Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, top pin plunger
WGLA1A01AC Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, top roller plunger
WGLA1A01AD Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni straight antenna, use in US/Canada, top roller lever
WGLA1A02AA1A
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, standard lever with 19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in] nylon rollers
WGLA1A02AA1B
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, standard lever with 19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in] steel rollers
WGLA1A02AA4J
Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, side rotary –
momentary, 200 mm aluminum adjustable rod actuator
WGLA1A02AB Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, top pin plunger
WGLA1A02AC Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, top roller plunger
WGLA1A02AD Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 2.1 dBi omni tilt & swivel antenna, use in US/Canada, top roller lever
Honeywell.com
14
Copyright © 2010 Honeywell International Inc.  All rights reserved.
Limitless™ WGLA Series Switches and WPMM Series Monitor

Limitless™ Series WGLA Global Limit Switch, 5.5 dBi omni remote magnetic mount/tilt & swivel antenna with 5ft of
cable, use in US/Canada, top roller plunger
• How to Order
Honeywell.com
15
Copyright © 2010 Honeywell International Inc.  All rights reserved.
Limitless™ WGLA Series Switches and WPMM Series Monitor
Limitless™ Series WPMM Series
Available through iCOM now. In stock for immediate delivery
Listing Description
WPMM1A02A Limitless™ WPMM Series Monitor, 2.4 GHz, 2.1 dBi omni antenna (tilt & swivel design), for use in US/Canada
WPMM1A03A
Limitless™ WPMM Series Monitor, 2.4 GHz, 3.0 dBi omni antenna with remote adhesive mounting with 9.8 ft cable, for
use in US/Canada
WPMM1A04A
Limitless™ WPMM Series Monitor, 2.4 GHz, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt & swivel design)  with remote magnetic
mounting with 5 ft cable, for use in US/Canada
WPMM1A05A
Limitless™ WPMM Series Monitor, 2.4 GHz, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt & swivel design)  with remote magnetic
mounting with 10 ft cable, for use in US/Canada
• How to Order
Honeywell.com
16
Copyright © 2010 Honeywell International Inc.  All rights reserved.
Limitless™ WGLA Series Switches and WPMM Series Monitor
Limitless™ Series WGLA and WPMM Accessories
• How to Order
Part Number Description
WAN03RSP Flat wireless antenna with 3 dBi gain, reverse polarity SMA plug, adhesive mount with 10 ft of cable
WAN06RNJ Straight wireless antenna with 8 dBi gain, reverse polarity N jack, bracket mount with 1 ft of cable
WAN01RSP Straight wireless antenna with 2.1 dBi gain, reverse polarity SMA plug, connector mount (RP-SMA)
WAN02RSP Tilt/swivel wireless antenna with 2.1 dBi gain, reverse polarity SMA plug, connector mount (RP-SMA)
WAN04RSP Tilt/swivel wireless antenna with 5.5 dBi gain, reverse polarity SMA plug, connector mount (RP-SMA)
WAN05RSP Tilt/swivel wireless antenna with 9 dBi gain, reverse polarity SMA plug, connector mount (RP-SMA)
WCA200RNPRSP-002 200 Series coax cable assembly, reverse polarity N plug, reverse polarity SMA plug, 2 ft of cable
WCA200RNPRSP-010 200 Series coax cable assembly, reverse polarity N plug, reverse polarity SMA plug, 10 ft of cable
WAMM100RSP-005 Magnetic antenna mounting, 100 Series coax cable, reverse polarity SMA plug with 5 ft of cable
WAMM100RSP-010 Magnetic antenna mounting, 100 Series coax cable, reverse polarity SMA plug with 10 ft of cable